C..
47066380
50479691
47636383
39956561
45753901
51888229
50397437
37216808
45768528
46479677
47560950
53855872
43514349
47290414
48699497
44194114
48423595
52118601
43781217
47593995
46423725
50823101
47198793
50444937
48546818
50924828
49058343
46699520
46619526
52698100
47697131
53298272
47540681
44822335
50137106
48671405
50370449
50222757
48426315
47760788
49401796
50232556
50382440
46523852
49255862
45666045
46195659
46397855

Total Dificil

37
37
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
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Carrera
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA
IMAGENOLOGIA

Lugar
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